
THE WILDFLOWER
3 BHK FARMHOUSE BY HOTTLEY

w w w . h o t t l e y . i n

3 Bedrooms 8-10 Guests
Mussoorie Hills,
Dehradun| |

3BHK



Bedroom 1

Large Garden Area

Bon Fire Arrangements

Trekking & Cycling

Badminton & Other
Outdoor Games

Cook Facility

Beautiful Balcony View

High Speed Wifi

Smart TV

RO Water Purifier

Refrigerator

Gas Hob, Utensils and Dishes

Microwave Oven

Tea, Coffee, Sugar, Spices etc.

Toiletries

Power Backup

Fresh Linen & Towels

Daily Housekeeping

Amenities

Bedroom 2 Bedroom 3 Living Room



GARDEN & PLAY AREA











LIVING ROOM



KITCHEN



BEDROOM 1









BEDROOM 2







BEDROOM 3











HOW TO REACH

Mussoorie

Dehradun Railway Station

Dehradun Airport

Shree Prakasheshwar

THE WILDFLOWER BY HOTTLEY
2Plot before Hayatt, Danion Ka Danda,

Uttarakhand 248001

20 KM

15 KM

40 KM

2 KM

Malsi Reserved Forest
(Dehradun Zoo)

Robber’s Cave

Sahastra Dhara

Pacific Mall

4 KM

8 km

16 KM

10 KM

For booking and enquiries, contact: +91-9982443318

tel:+91-9982443318

